
MBTA Contract No. C90CN01 Respondent List 01072022

# Name Address City State Zip Company Contact Email Address Secondary Contact Secondary Email
1 RL Controls 2G Gill Street Woburn MA 01801 Scott Lawton s.lawton@rlcontrols.com
2 L3 Harris 221 Jefferson Ridge Parkway Lynchburg VA 24501 Daniel Masiulis daniel.masiulis@L3Harris.com Ed Muller Ed.Muller@l3harris.com
3 J.F. White Contracting Co. 10 Burr Street Framingham MA 01701 Brent Marcotte bmarcotte@jfwhite.com Bob Lee estimating@jfwhite.com
4 Motorola Solutions 11304 Old Cistern Lane Laurel MD 20708 Bruce Fryer B.Fryer@motorolasolutions.com Jim Dowling jdowling@motorolasolutions.com
5 RailPod, Inc. 371 Dorchester Ave., Suite 

160
Boston MA 02127 Joe Ryan Joe_Ryan@Rail-Pod.com Brendan English Brendan_English@Rail-Pod.com

6 Vontas 5265 Rockwell Dr. ne Cedar Rapids IA 52402 Joe Olynyk joe.olynyk@vontas.com Richard Blackburn Richard.blackburn@vontas.com
7 R.F. Design & Integration 792 Haunted Lane Bensalem PA 19020 Lou Albert lalbert@rfdesign-int.com
8 Project Dog, Inc. 18 Graf Road # 8 Newburyport MA 01950 Caleb Donovan addenda@projectdog.com
9 Glionna Plumbing & Heating Services 31 Staaf Road Saugus MA 01906 Kaite Jo Glionna katiejo@glionnaplumbing.com
10 JVCKENWOOD 260 Glen Meadow Ct. Troy MO 63379 Joshua Billis joshua.billis@efji.com Kyle Alexander Kyle.alexander@efji.com
11 SIGNET Electronic Systems, Inc. 90 Longwater Drive Norwell MA 02061 Gregory Sparrow greg.sparrow@signetgroup.net
12 Dagle Electrical Construction Corp. 68 Industrial Way Wilmington MA 01887 Maureen Dagle maureen@deccorp.com Elin Carbonneau ecarbonneau@deccorp.com
13 Crown Castle 110 Autumn Road Matawan NJ 07747 Stephen Papa stephen.papa@crowncastle.com Andre Rivera andre.rivera@crowncastle.com
14 IT WORKS! Inc., dba Volanno (Volanno) 3416 9th St NE Washington DC 20017 Maroun Ghanem bizdev@volanno.com

15 Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc. 120 St. James Avenue, 5th 
Floor

Boston MA 02116 Chris Costello Chris.costello@jacobs.com

16 Parsons Transportation Group 100 Broadway, 20th Floor New York NY 10005-1983 Rich Wong richard.wong@parsons.com
17 UCSI 1294 Village Road Crystal Lake IL 60014 Michael Toniolo mike_t@ucommsi.com Chad Gilbert
18 SPS New England 98 Elm Street Salisbury MA 01952 Tim McLaughlin tmclaughlin@spsne.com
19 Tunnel Radio 6435 Hyslop Road Corvallis OR 97330 Eric Ballenger eric.ballenger@tunnelradio.com
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